
Elba High School
2024 Varsity Football

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Friday Aug. 23 Luverne Away 7:00
Friday Aug. 30 Glenwood Home 7:00
Friday Sept.6 *McKenzie Home 7:00
Friday Sept. 13 *Kinston (Homecoming) Home 7:00
Friday Sept. 20 *Brantley Away 7:00
Friday Sept. 27 Goshen (Military Appreciation) Home 7:00
Friday Oct. 4 *Red Level Away 7:00
Friday Oct. 11 *Pleasant Home Away 7:00
Friday Oct. 18 * Georgiana Home 7:00
Friday Oct. 25 *Florala (Senior Night) Home 7:00
Friday Nov. 1 OPEN 7:00

*Denotes Region Game

2024 Elba Junior High Football
Day Date Opponent Location Time

Monday Aug.26 Straughn Home 6:00
Tuesday Sept. 3 Brantley Away 6:00
Monday Sept. 9 Goshen Home 6:00
Monday Sept. 16 Kinston Away 6:00
Monday Sept. 23 Pike County Home 6:00
Monday Sept. 30 Ariton Away 6:00
Monday Oct. 7 Pike Lib Home 6:00
Monday Oct. 14 Luverne Home 6:00




